

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRLP.No.11303 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	03.03.2026	<p><u>NTR, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice on respondent No.2 and file proof of service in the registry.</p> <p>List on 31.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NTR, J Pld</p>	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE