

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN No: CRLP.No.11303 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	31.03.2026	<p><u>NTR, J</u></p> <p>Mr.Ashoka Jain, learned counsel for the petitioner submits that notice on the 2nd respondent has been properly served. Proof of service has been filed in the office.</p> <p>None appeared on behalf of respondent No.2</p> <p>List for hearing on 09.06.2026.</p> <p>_____</p> <p>NTR, J</p> <p>Mrkr</p>	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE